KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN, MUMBAI REGION

DATE SHEET OF 1st PRE BOARD EXAM (X & XIi) & CUMULATIVE TEST (X1) FOR THE SESSION 2023-24

DATE DAY . - -
1st Pre-Board Cumulative Test 1st Pre-Board

20.11.2023 Mon MATHS CHEMISTRY/ECO/ POL SCI PHYSICS/ACCT/HISTORY
21.11.2023 Tue - HINDI/SANSKRIT ADDL. SUBJECT
22.11.2023 Wed SOCIAL SCIENCE IP/CS CHEMISTRY/ECO/ POL SCI
23.11.2023 Thur - GEOGRAPHY/BIOTECH HINDI/SANSKRIT
24.11.2023 Fri ENGLISH BIOLOGY/BUSINESS STUDIES IP/CS
25.11.2023 Sat ADDL. SUBJECT ENGLISH GEOGRAPHY/BIOTECH
28.11.2023 Tue SCIENCE PHYSICS/ACCT/HISTORY MATHS/APPLIED MATHS
29.11.2023 Wed - - ENGLISH
30.11.2023 Thur HINDI/SKT MATHS/APPLIED MATHS BIOLOGY/BUSINESS STUDIES

Note:-

1.Reporting Time in the Examination Hall- 8.00 AM
2. Question paper Reading Time - 8.15 AM to 8.30 AM

3. Exam Timing - 8:30 AM to 11:30 AM
4. Timings will be same for both the shifts

PTM will be conducted on 05/12/2023 (Tuesday)
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Signature of Deputy Commissioner




